4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

02 .Concurs

fil:

e

: 08.
ei : 08.
: 08.
ati: 17

1180008F
0797002F
0484150F
0012401F
1189089M
0484122F
0361157F
0000458F
0361045F
0361011F
0012426F
0527777F
0484161M
1189070M
0527723M
0527702M
0484193M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:30 GPS
:30 40
:28 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|IDB10261F | 08.06 20
|DB102B9F | 08.06 20
|DB102B95 | 08.06 20
|DBOB290C | 08.06 20
| DAD3A244 | 08.06 20
|DB102BB2 | 08.06 20
|DBOB2946 | 08.06 20
|DB102BB7 | 08.06 20
|DB102B83 | 08.06 20:
|DB102B81 | 08.06 20
|DBOB292D | 08.06 20
|DB102BA6 | 08.06 20
|DA24B1A1 | 08.06 20
| DAFC4D20 | 08.06 20
|DAF41A5B | 08.06 20
|DBO3A250 | 08.06 20
|DBO3A9EC | 08.06 20

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 25253

Benzing 48908229 SW-4.6 HW-8.0

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

Domenic Bedeleanu

23° 56"

18' E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

105762
80002970
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